L11000031895					
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100214854941				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/05/1101023013 **25.00				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: L. SELLERS DEC 7 2011 EXAMINER Office Use Only	FILED 11 DEC -5 AM 8: 21 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE.FLORID				

	•/			A.	
				د این پیرو	
	C	OVER LE	FTER		
TO: Registration Section Division of Corpora					
SUBJECT:		rive Hold			
	Name of L	Limited Liab	oility Company		
Dear Sir or Madam:					
The enclosed Registered A	gent/Registered ()ffice Chang	re and fee(s) are	e submitted for fi	ling
-		-	- · · ·		
Please return all correspond	dence concerning	this matter t	to the following	g:	
	stine Pankonin				
Trivo H	oldings LLC				
Firm/C	Company				
4044 West Lake M	Aary Blyd - Ste 1	04-404			
	dress	<u> </u>			
Lake Mary,	FL 32746-2012	2			
	and Zip Code				
chrispan E-mail address: (to be used fo	k99@aol.com				
E-man address, (to be used to	r future annual report fo	ouncation)			
For further information con	cerning this matte	er, please ca	11:		
Daniel E Da	avis	at (800))	337-7774	
Name of Person		(time Telephone Numb	er
STREET/COURIE	ADDRESS.	м		DFCC.	
Registration Section					
Division of Corporati	ons				
Clifton Building			O. Box 6327		
2661 Executive Cente		Ta	allahassee, Floric	la 32314	
Tallahassee, Florida 3	32301				
Enclosed is a checl	k for the followin	g amount:			
		0			

√ \$25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy



STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 608.416 or 608.508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Name of the limited liability company:	Trive Holdings LLC			
2. (a) Principal office address of limited liability company	4044 West Lake Mary Blvd			
(<i>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</i>)	Suite 104-404 Lake Mary, FL_32746-2012			
(b) Mailing address of limited liability company:	same			
(Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)				
3/15/2011 3. Date of filing/registration in Florida	L11000031895			
5. (a) Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on t	he records of the Florida Dept. of State:			
Registered Agent:	CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY			
Registered Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			
	Tallahassee, FL 32301			
(b) Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEV	V Registered Office address:			
NEW Registered Agent:	Christine Pankonin			
NEW Registered Office Address:	1809 Seatonham Street			
(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)	Winter Garden ,FL34787			
If the limited liability company is not organized under the la confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the FL and the business office of the registered agent will be identiliability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) of the members of the limited liability company or as others or the operating agreement of the limited liability company or as others or the operating agreement of the limited liability company or as others or the operating agreement of the limited liability company.	orida street address of the registered office cal. Or, in the case of a Florid Finite was/were authorized by an affirmative vote wise provided in the articles of Fanitation Control of Fanitation Con			

Division of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

.

.....

1NEIS18 (05/08)